



Steak & Ale Pudding

Product Images



Description

Steak and ale puddings, crafted with suet pastry and brimming with succulent steak enveloped in a rich ale and mushroom sauce. Made with care in the UK, using the finest Irish beef.

Additional Information

SKU	30010
Description	Steak and ale puddings, crafted with suet pastry and brimming with succulent steak enveloped in a rich ale and mushroom sauce. Made with care in the UK, using the finest Irish beef.
About Producer	From their humble beginnings over 90 years ago, Wrights Food Group has evolved to become one of the UK's leading family food businesses. Whether they are supplying major restaurant chains, independent bakers or supermarkets, innovation and quality is at the heart of everything they produce.
Directions for use	Reheating Guidelines: Microwave from Frozen (Based on a 1000 watt microwave) 1. Place pudding in microwave upside down in its pot. Heat on full power for 3 minutes 2. Turn pudding upright and heat again for 3-4 minutes 3. Rest for 2 minutes, decant from pot and serve. Ensure product is piping hot throughout before serving.
Accreditation, Certification and Assurance Schemes	BRCGS Certified Production, Roundtable of Sustainable Palm Oil (RSPO)
Allergen Statement	May contain Nuts.
Energy (Kcal)	251.0000
Energy (KJ)	1049.0000
Fat	14.8000
of which saturates	6.7000
Fibre	1.2000
Freezing guidelines	Do not refreeze once defrosted.
Ingredients	WHEAT Flour, Water, Beef (21%), Beef Suet [Beef Fat, WHEAT Flour], Vegetable Shortening (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Palm Stearin), Ale (5%) (contains BARLEY, WHEAT), Onions, Mushrooms (4%), Modified Maize Starch, Tomato Puree, Roast Beef Stock [Rehydrated Beef, Natural Flavouring, Water, Beef Stock, Salt, Potato Flakes, Sugar, Beef Fat, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Malt Extract (BARLEY), Yeast Extract, Dried Onion Powder], Salt, Raising Agents (E450i, E500ii), Yeast Extract, Malt Extract (BARLEY), White Pepper, Black Pepper.
Brands	Wright's Food Group

Dietary & Lifestyle	Lactose Intolerant, Frozen Product
Protein	7.1000
Salt	0.8000
Size	390g
Pack Size	8
Storage Instructions	Store at -18°C or below. Handle with care.
Country of Origin	Great Britain

